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ZUTATEN FUR 10 PORTIONEN

2200 9
50 g
159

29
109
109
309

50 ml
20 mi
209
lg

1 Stuck
250¢g
80g¢g
200 g
10 mli
109
19
300g

ZUBEREITUNG

Lammkronen

Olivendl

Salz

schwarzer Pfeffer, gemahlen
Rosmarin

Knoblauch, gehackt

Butter

Weisswein

Weissweinessig

Zwiebel(n), fein geschnitten
schwarzer Pfeffer
Lorbeerblatt

Eigelb

Butter

Zitronensaft

Salz

Weisser Pfeffer, gemahlen
Paprikaptree
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